Town of Thompson's Station Board of Mayor and Aldermen Meeting Agenda September 28, 2017

Meeting Called To Order

New Business:

1. Resolution 2017-20: A Resolution Of The Town Of Thompson's Station, Tennessee Authorizing The Submittal Of A Transportation Alternatives Program Grant Application For Improvements To The Town's Greenway System

Documents:

RESOLUTION 2017-20 TAP GREENWAY GRANT APP.PDF MAP.PDF

Adjourn

Information Only:

This meeting will be held at 7:00 p.m. at Thompson's Station Town Hall 1550 Thompson's Station Road West